
Central Swimming Pool, Battle Street

19 June 2010

Albatross Interclub 2010

Detailed Results

Reading

5.0.1.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 20:32,  19 June 2010

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls F - Under 8 years

Erin Watts -- Albatross DC Reading 1

2A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 34.00  Back jump

10B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 59.90  Forward line-up

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 80.15  Back Dive

Katherine Kerr -- Luton Kingfisher DC 2

2A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 36.50  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 58.10  Forward line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 77.30  Forward Dive

Shannon Kenney -- Star Diving (withdrew) 3

2A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward line-up

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E - 8/9 years

Ria Oliver -- West Wilts Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 47.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 69.60  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 89.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Safiaa Ibrahim -- Chelmsford Diving Club 2

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 41.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 54.75  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 14.40 69.15  Back line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D - 10/11 years

Emily Glanville -- Albatross DC Reading 1

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 51.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 30.10 81.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 104.40  Back Dive

Annie Thomas -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 49.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 75.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 102.00  Back Dive

Zoe Dixon -- Star Diving 3

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 44.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 70.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 97.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D - 10/11 years

Gemma Bryant -- Albatross DC Reading 4

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 46.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 69.95  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 94.70  Back Somersault

Katie McArthur -- Star Diving 5

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 49.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 94.00  Inward Dive

Robyn Wooldridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 40.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0   17.5 24.50 65.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 89.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Francesca Mitson -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 7

101C 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 39.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 60.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 86.30  Back Dive

Caitlyn Crumpler -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 42.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 64.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 81.60  Forward line-up

Charlie Edmonds -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 40.40  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 62.80  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 79.80  Forward line-up

Alexia Williams -- West Wilts Diving Club 10

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 39.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 59.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 15.00 74.50  Back Dive

Hannah Wright -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 37.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 15.00 52.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 71.40  Forward line-up

Zoe Horne -- Dacorum Diving Club 12

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 30.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 49.30  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 70.30  Back line-up

Rosie Baker -- Highworth Phoenix DC 13

101C 1 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 29.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 48.45  Forward line-up

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 65.25  Inward Dive

Grace Hyde -- North Bedford Diving Club 14

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 16.10 30.50  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 49.50  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 63.90  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C - 12/13 years

Ellen Dixon -- Star Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 84.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 115.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Foster -- Star Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 48.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 76.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 110.50  Reverse Dive

Paige Latham -- Star Diving 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 56.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 23.40 79.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 104.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jemma Flack -- Star Diving 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 70.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 98.90  Back Dive

Sophie Pyle -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 68.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 90.50  Reverse Dive

Rebecca Loomes -- Star Diving 6

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 39.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 64.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 89.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eve MacCallum -- West Wilts Diving Club 7

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 41.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 66.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 88.15  Reverse Dive

Alexandra Atkins -- Star Diving 8

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 42.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 64.60  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 87.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jennifer Cook -- Chelmsford Diving Club 9

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 65.90  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 86.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Barber -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 48.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 68.10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 17.50 85.60  Inward Dive

Hannah  Barrett -- Albatross DC Reading 11

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 45.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 67.15  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 85.35  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C - 12/13 years

Rachel Hiller -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 40.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 83.95  Reverse Dive

Anna Peters -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 13

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 45.85  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 65.45  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 83.45  Back Somersault

Sabrina Keys -- Amersham SC 14

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 48.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 62.55  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 81.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hollianne Duddridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 44.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 63.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 81.20  Forward line-up

Elizabeth Stevens -- Amersham SC 16

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 38.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 22.10 60.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 79.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Juliette Bromley -- North Bedford Diving Club 17

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 38.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 59.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 77.00  Back line-up

Katherine Swan -- Highworth Phoenix DC 18

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 36.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 56.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 76.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charly Wardle -- Luton Kingfisher DC 19

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 38.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 55.55  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 18.90 74.45  Forward Somersault

Lucy Horne -- Dacorum Diving Club 20

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 40.35  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 59.95  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 12.50 72.45  Forward line-up

Georgia Wright -- Star Diving 21

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 39.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 58.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.5 12.75 70.95  Back Dive

Chloe Smart -- Southampton Diving Academy 22=

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 9.80 50.60  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 70.10  Forward line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C - 12/13 years

Lauren Church -- Albatross DC Reading 22=

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 20.40 37.90  Back Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 54.10  Back line-up

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 70.10  Forward line-up

Millie Dalton -- North Bedford Diving Club 24

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 35.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 49.70  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 67.70  Back line-up

Melissa McAlpine -- Highworth Phoenix DC 25

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 36.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 53.25  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 14.00 67.25  Forward Somersault

Daisy Sutherland-Young -- Beaumont Diving Academy (withdrew) 26=

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

Elizabeth Barcroft  -- Beaumont Diving Academy (withdrew) 26=

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward line-up

20C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B - 14/15 years

Dani Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 59.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 88.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 123.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Pritchard -- Beaumont Diving Academy 2

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 50.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 82.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 117.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kim Allen -- Star Diving 3

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 65.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 87.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 110.10  Reverse Dive

Zoe Videan -- Star Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.45  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 82.20  Forward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 108.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Hughes -- Chelmsford Diving Club 5

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 56.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 105.30  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B - 14/15 years

Katharine Scott -- Albatross DC Reading 6

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 50.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 71.85  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 101.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Lewis -- West Wilts Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 60.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 80.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 98.80  Reverse Dive

Ellen Daly -- Beaumont Diving Academy 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 78.95  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 19.50 98.45  Forward Dive

Sophie McGinn -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 9

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 48.00  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 66.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 95.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hope Latham -- Star Diving 10

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 50.30  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 95.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hannah Allchurch -- Star Diving 11

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 43.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 68.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 94.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Hill -- West Wilts Diving Club 12

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 43.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 68.30  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 93.90  Inward Somersault

Becky White -- Dacorum Diving Club 13

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 49.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 72.75  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 93.75  Back Somersault

Olivia Harry -- Beaumont Diving Academy 14

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 41.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 57.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 86.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eloise Paley -- Amersham SC 15

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 44.80  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 20.80 65.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 13.50 79.10  Reverse Dive

Charlotte Shemmans -- Star Diving 16

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 40.15  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 56.40  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 15.40 71.80  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B - 14/15 years

Jodie Roberts -- Beaumont Diving Academy 17

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 33.80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 55.05  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 16.10 71.15  Forward Somersault

Sarah Hardcastle -- Dacorum Diving Club 18

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 55.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 70.80  Reverse Dive

Grace Oliver -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 19

101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 16.80 32.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 17.85 50.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 70.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Patrick -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 20

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 17.50 37.10  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 54.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 70.20  Inward Dive

Sophie Rackham -- Dacorum Diving Club 21

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0   10.5 15.75 31.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 48.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 68.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Stella Dixon -- Dacorum Diving Club 22

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 37.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 17.50 55.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 12.00 67.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Katherine Vick -- Star Diving 23

101B 3 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 12.00 25.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 17.50 43.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 13.30 56.30  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A - 16/18 years

Dannielle Hale -- Albatross DC Reading 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 59.10  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 80.70  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 111.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Guess -- Luton Kingfisher DC 2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 83.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.40  Reverse Dive

Louise Popkin -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 54.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   11.0 19.80 74.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 104.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A - 16/18 years

Lauren Jones -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.5   10.0 22.00 22.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.0   9.0 18.00 40.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 61.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 101.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys F - Under 8 years

Oliver  Simpson -- Luton Kingfisher DC 1

2A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 19.20 56.20  Forward line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 78.40  Forward Dive

Vincent Cook -- Chelmsford Diving Club 2

2A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 33.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 54.60  Forward line-up

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 74.20  Forward Dive

Thomas Belcher -- North Bedford Diving Club 3

2A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.50  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 50.10  Forward line-up

101A 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 13.30 63.40  Forward Dive

Luke Burton -- Amersham SC 4

2A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 28.50  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 48.30  Forward line-up

102C 1 1.4 2.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0   10.5 14.70 63.00  Forward Somersault

Tate Butterworth -- North Bedford Diving Club 5

2A 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   7.5 7.50 7.50  Bubble Rip

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 22.00  Back jump

10B 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 15.60 37.60  Forward line-up

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 59.30  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys E - 8/9 years

Edward  Beal -- Albatross DC Reading 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 52.85  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 75.95  Forward Somersault

20C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 18.60 94.55  Back line-up

Charlie Kirkpatrick -- Albatross DC Reading 2

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 46.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 70.00  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 89.50  Back Dive

Alfie Brown -- Star Diving 3

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 36.10  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 15.75 51.85  Back Dive

10C 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 64.85  Forward line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys E - 8/9 years

Matthew Hyde -- North Bedford Diving Club 4

10A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward line-up

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 14.70 28.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 11.40 40.10  Back line-up

102C 1 1.4 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   5.0 7.00 47.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D - 10/11 years

Riley Kudirka -- Albatross DC Reading 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 53.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 107.80  Reverse Dive

John Kerr -- Luton Kingfisher DC 2

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 45.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 69.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 100.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mark Parrott -- Star Diving 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 70.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 91.40  Inward Dive

Luke Williams -- Luton Kingfisher DC 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 41.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 67.10  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marco Rolandelli -- Star Diving 5

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 39.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 56.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 81.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Turner -- Chelmsford Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 40.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 61.20  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 81.60  Back Dive

Theo Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 38.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 59.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 75.55  Forward line-up

Jack Dalton -- North Bedford Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 12.00 29.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 49.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   12.5 20.00 69.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jordan Frier -- Luton Kingfisher DC 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 35.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.5 15.75 51.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 69.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D - 10/11 years

Liam  Morrell   -- Beaumont Diving Academy 10

101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   10.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 15.20 28.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 18.75 46.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 68.55  Reverse Dive

Alastair Murray -- Amersham SC 11

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.80  Forward line-up

20A 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 13.80 50.60  Back line-up

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 67.40  Forward Somersault

Thomas Braint -- Amersham SC 12

101C 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 17.50 35.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 54.90  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0   6.5 9.75 64.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C - 12/13 years

Alex Carrier -- Beaumont Diving Academy 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 86.35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5   15.0 33.00 119.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Oliver -- West Wilts Diving Club 2

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 49.60  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 75.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 101.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

William Blakemore -- Chelmsford Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 48.20  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 68.45  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 91.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Erik Kerr -- Luton Kingfisher DC 4

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 47.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 66.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 90.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kyle Kothari -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 5

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 45.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 20.40 65.90  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 88.30  Forward Somersault

Ethan Sowik -- Star Diving 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 37.05  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 62.95  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 86.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bertie Kerby-Veness -- Amersham SC 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 47.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 68.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 16.80 85.50  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C - 12/13 years

Barnaby Trent -- Dacorum Diving Club 8

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 42.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 61.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 79.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jack McDonnell -- Beaumont Diving Academy 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 35.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 56.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 76.75  Back Dive

James Jones -- Highworth Phoenix DC 10

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 34.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 55.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 76.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bradley Bennet -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 33.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 50.75  Forward line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 73.15  Inward Dive

Alex Vick -- Star Diving 12

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Somersault

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 37.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0   11.0 18.70 55.80  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 17.25 73.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B - 14/15 years

Oscar Lippiatt -- West Wilts Diving Club 1

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 38.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 69.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 95.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 138.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Josh Raine -- Star Diving 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 59.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 95.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 124.45  Back Dive

Jack Bowen -- Albatross DC Reading 3

302C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 57.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 79.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 111.00  Forward Double Somersault

Freddie Minns -- Albatross DC Reading 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 55.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 81.60  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 106.40  Back Dive

Tom Richards -- Luton Kingfisher DC 5

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 47.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 65.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 82.90  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B - 14/15 years

Jamie Stanley -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 46.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 64.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 81.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matthew Guess -- Luton Kingfisher DC 7

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 30.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 48.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 66.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ritchie Clarke -- North Bedford Diving Club 8

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 14.95 33.35  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 15.00 48.35  Back Somersault

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.0 13.00 61.35  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A - 16/18 years

William Russell -- Chiltern Metropolitan DS 1

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 67.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 94.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 123.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Gibson -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 98.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 120.95  Reverse Dive

Scott Spearing -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 61.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 85.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 27.00 112.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sam Kingham -- Luton Kingfisher DC 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 65.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.0 19.20 85.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 112.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Grogan -- Luton Kingfisher DC 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 60.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 84.95  Back Dive


